item
tabletop
tabletop
legs
tabletop hardware
drain
sink basin
faucet
water pump
fittings for plumbing
1 - tubes/hoses
water tank
towel holder
towel
soap
doll changing pad
drawer
Acrylic glue
mirror

total estimated price:

quantity
2
2
8
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estimated price (S)
133.08
346.66
288.48

50
7.47

40.87
69.99
50
10.99
27
21.99
7.99
10
23.95
20.99
23.99
17.29
1150.74



link to item

Pink
Clear
Adjustable table legs Table legs

Drains with Strainer and Rubber Stopper
Cut divet into table !!!!
faucet
water jug pump
fittings
Soft Plastic Tubing for Air and Water
Water jug
Towel Holder Cheaper Towel Holder
Microfiber Cleaning Cloth,12 Pack Cleaning Rag

Soap

Changing pad
Plasticdrawer Better Drawer Even Better Drawer

Glue
Plastic mirror other mirror option
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