

item	quantity	estimated price (\$)
tabletop	2	133.08
tabletop	2	346.66
legs	8	288.48
tabletop hardware		50
drain	1	7.47
sink basin		
faucet	1	40.87
water pump	1	69.99
fittings for plumbing		50
1 - tubes/hoses	1	10.99
water tank	2	27
towel holder	1	21.99
towel	1	7.99
soap	1	10
doll changing pad	1	23.95
drawer	1	20.99
Acrylic glue	1	23.99
mirror	1	17.29
total estimated price:		1150.74

link to item

[Pink](#)

[Clear](#)

[Adjustable table legs](#)

[Table legs](#)

[Drains with Strainer and Rubber Stopper](#)

Cut divet into table !!!!

[faucet](#)

[water jug pump](#)

[fittings](#)

[Soft Plastic Tubing for Air and Water](#)

[Water jug](#)

[Towel Holder](#)

[Cheaper Towel Holder](#)

[Microfiber Cleaning Cloth,12 Pack Cleaning Rag](#)

[Soap](#)

[Changing pad](#)

[Plastic drawer](#)

[Better Drawer](#)

[Even Better Drawer](#)

[Glue](#)

[Plastic mirror](#)

[other mirror option](#)

